

S. No. 43
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA No. 3/2023

Aqib Javid Wani and Anr.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Taufeeqa, Advocate vice
Mr. M.H. Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

Shriram Transport Finance Co. Ltd.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Saqib Amin Parray, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.08.2023

In this matter, notice was issued on 10.05.2023, but the said order has not been scanned.

Registry to scan the order dated 10.05.2023 and post this matter on 18.10.2023.

Meantime, call for the record.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.08.2023

Manzoor