

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

AA 3/2023 CM(2610/2023)

AQIB JAVID WANI AND ANOTHER

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sameer Ahmad, Adv vice
Mr. Muzaffar Hamid, Adv.

Vs.

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE CO. LTD

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
23.10.2024

None for the respondents.

Await appearance.

List on 29.11.2024.

Meanwhile, reply.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

23.10.2024

Hilal Ahmad